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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1705 | X X X X |495]|436| 344 | 827 | 878 | 203|431 | 583 |488| 972 | 733 218 554 365 419 148

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As you may know, the royal family’s income comes from the
taxpayer (the Sovereign Grant) and their estates (the royal
duchies of Cornwall and Lancaster).
For each of the following groups of the royal family, please say
whether they should or should not receive money from the
taxpayer and royal duchies.
Queen Elizabeth Il (and Prince Philip)
Should 69 89 58 77 78|87 62 70| 66 71 51 58 70 84| 70 67 62 73 70 68 62
Should not 24 9 33 18 18| 9 29 25| 26 22 31 33 24 13| 23 24 29 19 24 23 33
Don'tknow 7 3 8 5 3 4 9 5 8 7 18 9 6 3 7 8 8 7 7 9 6
Charles, Prince of Wales (and Camilla)
Should 56 77 45 68 60| 74 48 57 | 56 56 42 47 58 66| 58 52 50 60 59 53 50
Should not 36 20 47 23 36|22 43 37| 36 36 37 42 35 31| 34 39 40 32 34 38 45
Don'tknow 8 3 8 9 5 4 10 5 9 8 21 11 6 3 8 9 10 9 7 9 5
Prince William, Duke of Cambridge (and Catherine)
Should 59 79 48 65 66|79 50 57 | 57 60 45 48 60 72| 61 56 51 62 62 57 54
Should not 33 17 43 26 28|16 41 35| 34 32 34 41 33 24| 31 35 38 29 31 33 40
Don'tknow 9 4 8 9 5 5 9 8 9 8 21 11 6 4 8 10 11 9 7 10 6
Prince Harry
Should 48 67 39 51 56|66 41 45 | 47 48 38 41 48 57| 50 45 41 50 52 47 42
Should not 43 28 52 39 39|28 49 47 43 43 42 48 44 39| 42 45 48 41 41 43 52
Don'tknow 9 5 9 10 6 6 10 8 10 9 20 11 8 4 8 10 11 9 8 10 6
Prince Andrew
Should 28 41 23 35 33|38 24 29| 30 27 27 22 32 30| 30 26 23 31 32 24 28
Should not 61 52 67 56 60|53 65 63| 59 62 51 64 59 63| 60 62 63 57 58 64 66
Don'tknow 11 7 11 9 7 9 11 8 11 11 22 14 9 6 10 12 13 11 10 12 6
Princess Anne
Should 39 56 29 46 48|53 30 40 | 39 38 31 27 41 50| 42 35 31 44 41 35 35
Should not 51 39 61 46 44|40 58 53| 51 51 47 60 51 45| 50 53 57 46 49 54 58
Don't know 10 5 10 7 8 7 12 7 10 10 22 13 8 5 9 12 13 10 10 10 7
Prince Edward
Should 28 40 21 35 33|38 23 28| 28 27 25 21 31 31| 30 25 21 31 33 25 26
Should not 62 54 68 56 60|55 66 64 | 61 62 54 66 61 62| 61 63 67 57 59 65 67
Don'tknow 11 6 11 9 7 7 12 8 11 11 21 13 8 7 10 12 12 12 9 11 7
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The Queen's adult grandchildren, Princess Beatrice and
Princess Eugenie (the daughters of Prince Andrew and Sarah
Ferguson)
Should 9 14 7 5 12113 7 7 10 8 11 12 9 5 10 8 10 8 12 7 9
Should not 81 80 84 84 82|80 82 84| 80 82 68 75 83 89| 81 81 77 82 79 82 86
Don't know 10 6 9 11 6 7 11 8 10 10 20 13 8 6 9 11 12 10 9 11 5
The Queen's other adult grandchildren, Peter Phillips and Zara
Tindall (the son and daughter of Princess Anne)
Should 10 16 8 6 13|16 7 8 11 9 14 12 10 7 11 9 11 10 12 7 12
Should not 79 78 83 86 79|77 8L 84| 79 80 66 75 81 87| 79 80 77 79 78 81 83
Don't know 10 6 9 9 8 8 11 8 10 10 20 13 9 6 9 12 12 10 10 12 5
Queen Elizabeth’s cousins (Duke and Duchess of Gloucester,
Duke and Duchess of Kent, Princess Alexandra, Prince and
Princess Michael of Kent)
Should 9 13 6 6 14|14 6 8 10 7 12 7 9 9 8 9 11 9 10 6 9
Should not 81 80 8 8 79|79 83 86 | 79 84 67 81 84 84| 82 80 76 82 81 83 84
Don't know 10 6 10 8 7 7 11 7 11 10 21 12 8 7 9 11 13 10 9 11 8
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